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Men01 / 10 / 15-16
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hunter Justus521
Cypress Academy

14.650 14.000 15.45013.850 15.25014.250 87.450
3T 1 5 3 2 1 1 

1 

Tristan Burke507
WOGA-Frisco

14.050 12.250 15.55014.250 14.75013.700 84.550
5 9 1 1 5 2 2 

2 

Ryan Sheppard538
WOGA-Plano

11.850 13.950 14.80014.150 13.95015.200 83.900
28 2 2 5 1 5T 3 

3 

Yaroslav Pochinka536
WOGA-Plano

13.050 13.600 15.50013.550 13.95014.100 83.750
13 3 6 2 3 6T 4 

4 

Colin Van Wicklen543
Cypress Academy

15.500 12.000 14.30013.900 13.75013.750 83.200
1 11 4 9 4 7 5 

5 

Levi Anderson502
Cypress Academy

15.000 12.500 14.70012.500 14.70013.400 82.800
2 7 11 6 7 3 6 

6 

Jacob Barrus504
Ridgewood

14.650 11.600 14.95013.050 14.30013.300 81.850
4T 17 8 4 9 4 7 

7 

Cole Casanova510
WOGA-Frisco

13.450 13.500 14.60012.800 13.20013.150 80.700
7T 4 10 7 13T 10 8 

8 

Tanner West546
Cypress Academy

13.450 9.950 14.55014.000 13.30012.450 77.700
8T 27 3 8 19 8 9 

9 

Jacob Stanley540
Alamo Gymnastics

13.200 11.850 13.50011.450 13.25013.650 76.900
11 14 23T 15 6 9 10 

10 

Grant Kell523
Crenshaw's

11.750 13.350 13.20012.400 12.30013.200 76.200
30T 5 13 16 12 16 11 

11 

Jordan King525
Cypress Academy

13.600 10.700 13.60012.900 12.70011.900 75.400
6 21 9 14 26T 12 12 

12 

Hayden Lewis533
WOGA-Frisco

12.150 11.950 13.85013.150 11.45012.800 75.350
22 12T 7 11 16T 26T 13 

13 

Jaylan Harris516
GymMasters

13.400 10.850 13.80011.450 12.05013.250 74.800
9 20 24T 12 10T 20 14 

14 

Weston Peterson535
Crenshaw's

12.250 11.950 12.10011.950 12.00013.150 73.400
17T 13T 17 30 14T 21 15 

15 

Tom Laakman529
Ridgewood

13.350 11.650 12.60011.600 11.15012.800 73.150
10 15T 20T 21T 17T 30 16 

16 

Will Clayton511
Olympia Hills

12.450 11.650 11.90011.600 12.40012.600 72.600
16 16T 21T 35T 18 15 17 

17 

Cole Wilhelm547
Eagle's Wings

12.050 9.200 12.65011.500 13.15013.350 71.900
24T 36 22 20 8 11 18 

18 

Mitchell Campbell508
Crenshaw's

11.900 10.100 13.00012.450 12.65011.450 71.550
27 26 12 17 35 13 19 

19 

Cameron Wright548
Cypress Academy

13.100 9.450 13.70010.800 12.45011.750 71.250
12 33T 27 13 30 14 20 

20 

Blake Kaminski522
Team United

12.100 10.950 12.70012.050 10.85011.850 70.500
23 19 15T 19 29 32 21 

21 

Cameron Lake530
Eagle's Wings

12.250 8.550 12.20011.700 12.25013.250 70.200
18T 38 19 27T 11T 17 22 

22 

Johnny Fuchs513
Ridgewood

12.650 10.150 11.60010.500 12.20012.850 69.950
15 25 32T 38 15 18T 23 

23 

Ilya Leboulch531
Turner

10.850 11.100 12.30011.750 11.60012.300 69.900
38 18 18 26 20 23 24 

24 

Will Rieger537
Sky High

12.200 12.950 12.20010.100 11.55010.850 69.850
20T 6 35 28T 38 24 25 

25 

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Star Center Gymnastics



2013 Lv 6-10 Texas State Championships
Meet Results
Mar 22-24, 2013

Page: 2
Printed: 3/23/2013 6:45:36 PM

Men01 / 10 / 15-16
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrew Hoover519
Alamo Gymnastics

12.750 10.200 12.50010.750 11.45011.700 69.350
14 24 28 23 31T 27T 26 

26 

Collyn Kellogg524
GymMasters

11.800 10.250 12.35010.950 11.40011.900 68.650
29 23 26 25 27T 28 27 

27 

Dustin Higdon518
Zero Gravity

11.300 12.050 12.0509.700 10.95011.900 67.950
35 10 37 31 28T 31 28 

28 

James Hudson520
Crenshaw's

11.700 9.550 11.00012.050 11.50011.700 67.500
32 32 16T 40T 32T 25 29 

29 

Carlos Villagomez544
Champion-Tx

12.250 7.850 12.40010.650 11.85012.250 67.250
19T 41 30 24 21T 22 30 

30 

Chris Fitt562
Rowland/Ballard

12.050 9.450 11.90010.700 10.70012.250 67.050
25T 34T 29 36T 22T 34T 31 

31 

Jeremy Smits539
Team United

10.900 9.600 12.75011.450 10.40010.750 65.850
37 31 25T 18 39 39 32 

32 

Jude Carpenter509
Team United

11.200 10.350 12.00010.000 10.50011.500 65.550
36 22 36 32 34 37 33 

33 

Collin Watson545
Acrosports

12.200 9.850 12.1508.300 11.20011.650 65.350
21T 28 40 29 33 29 34 

34 

Ricky Garza514
Nova

11.950 8.400 11.9509.050 10.80012.250 64.400
26 39 39 33T 23T 33 35 

35 

Jason Harris517
Nova

11.750 9.650 11.0009.150 10.60012.000 64.150
31T 29T 38 41T 24T 36 36 

36 

Dustin Taylor541
Nova

11.650 9.400 11.15010.450 10.70010.700 64.050
33 35 34 39 40 35T 37 

37 

Darcy Kobs527
GymMasters

11.450 8.650 11.95010.600 9.45011.100 63.200
34 37 31 34T 37 41 38 

38 

Aaron Acosta501
Cypress Academy

10.300 8.300 11.80010.500 7.70011.400 60.000
39 40 33T 37 36 42 39 

39 

John-Charles Arion503
WOGA-Plano

0.000 9.650 14.2500.000 10.45012.000 46.350
40T 30T 41T 10 25T 38 40 

40 

Brandon Mills534
Crenshaw's

0.000 0.000 12.60012.300 12.2000.000 37.100
41T 42T 14 22T 42T 19T 41 

41 

Caulder Trader542
ASI Firewheel

0.000 12.450 0.0000.000 9.60010.250 32.300
42T 8 42T 42T 41 40 42 

42 

Elijah Lemmons532
Cypress Academy

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
43T 43T 43T 43T 43T 43 43 

43 
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